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Women / XSA / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

1 1T 2T 3 1 
Ali Burnham108

Goffstown
1 34.9008.500 8.9008.8008.700

7T 1T 4 1T 2 
Sofia Accorsi117

Keene 
2 34.2008.200 9.1008.8008.100

7T 2 3T 4T 3 
Cassie Seward114

Goffstown
3 33.9008.400 8.8008.6008.100

3 3 2T 6T 4 
Keira Schaefer113

Goffstown
4 33.7508.500 8.6008.3008.350

10T 4 6 5T 5 
Ryleigh Riggs102

Bow
5 32.5007.800 8.7008.2007.800

6T 10 5 2 6 
Erin French119

Keene 
6 31.9508.100 9.0006.7008.150

4T 9T 8 4T 7 
Kate Epright123

Pembroke
7 31.5007.600 8.8006.8008.300

4T 7T 11T 5T 8 
Sierra Mercer122

Merrimack Valley
8 31.3007.200 8.7007.1008.300

8 12 7T 1T 9 
Maia Kimball101

Bow
9 31.2007.700 9.1006.4008.000

9T 9T 7T 6T 10 
Teagan Wing124

Pembroke
10 30.9507.700 8.6006.8007.850

2T 11T 9 9T 11 
Lena Marcus100

Bishop Brady
11 30.3007.500 7.8006.6008.400

9T 6 12 12T 12 
Madison Lord106

Farmington
12 29.5507.000 7.2007.5007.850

6T 13T 16 13 13 
Parker Greenhalge116

John Stark
13 27.4506.200 7.1006.0008.150

12 15 13 11 14 
Gabrielle Fleutte118

Keene 
14 27.1006.800 7.6005.0007.700

5T 20T 1 1T 15 
Nikki Keyes110

Goffstown
15 26.5009.200 9.100__.___8.200

10T 14 17 14 16 
Lucy Vigliotte104

Epping
16 26.4006.100 7.0005.5007.800

9T 13T 20 12T 17 
Rachel Baughman125

Spaulding
17 26.3505.300 7.2006.0007.850

13 16T 19 9T 18 
Emily Leathers128

Spaulding
18 25.1005.400 7.8004.3007.600

5T 20T 3T 8 19 
Vanessa Osborne112

Goffstown
19 24.7008.400 8.100__.___8.200

7T 5 23T 4T 20 
Emma Stochs103

Bow
20 24.6000.000 8.8007.7008.100

2T 7T 11T 17T 21 
Jessie Seward115

Goffstown
21 22.7007.200 __.___7.1008.400

14T 11T 10 7 22 
Andrea Pearsall132

Keene 
22 22.1007.300 8.2006.600__.___

9T 8 14 17T 23 
Addison Avery121

Keene 
23 21.3506.500 __.___7.0007.850

14T 16T 15 15 24 
Alexis Gomulka105

Farmington
24 15.9006.300 5.3004.300__.___
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Women / XSA / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

14T 17 21 17T 25 
Averie Morcotte129

Spaulding
25 9.4005.200 __.___4.200__.___

14T 18 23T 16 26 
Kaitlin Tallman131

Spaulding
26 9.000__.___ 5.2003.800__.___

14T 19 22 17T 27 
Emily Houle126

Spaulding
27 8.3004.700 __.___3.600__.___

11 20T 23T 17T 28 
Star Brenner107

Goffstown
28 7.750__.___ __._____.___7.750

14T 20T 23T 10 29 
Avery Lavoie111

Goffstown
29 7.700__.___ 7.700__._____.___

14T 13T 23T 17T 30 
Sofia Douglas109

Goffstown
30 6.000__.___ __.___6.000__.___

14T 20T 18 17T 31 
Izzy Orrell130

Spaulding
31 5.5005.500 __._____._____.___

14* 20* 23* 17* 32*
Ima Gymnast133

Goffstown
32* 0.000__.___ __._____._____.___

14* 20* 23* 17* 32*
Carly Kalway127

Spaulding
32* 0.000__.___ __._____._____.___

14* 20* 23* 17* 32*
Ava Hersey120

Keene 
32* 0.000__.___ __._____._____.___
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Women / XSA / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Goffstown * 136.450 33.650 32.800 34.600 35.400
11 1 1

108 Ali Burnham 8.700 8.800 8.9008.500
115 Jessie Seward 8.400 7.100
113 Keira Schaefer 8.350 8.300 8.6008.500
110 Nikki Keyes 8.200 9.1009.200
114 Cassie Seward 8.600 8.8008.400

2 Keene * 125.200 31.800 29.100 30.400 33.900
22 2 2

119 Erin French 8.150 6.700 9.0008.100
117 Sofia Accorsi 8.100 8.800 9.1008.200
121 Addison Avery 7.850 7.000
118 Gabrielle Fleutte 7.700 7.6006.800
132 Andrea Pearsall 6.600 8.2007.300

3 Bow * 88.300 23.900 22.300 15.500 26.600
33 3 4

103 Emma Stochs 8.100 7.700 8.800
101 Maia Kimball 8.000 6.400 9.1007.700
102 Ryleigh Riggs 7.800 8.200 8.7007.800

4 Spaulding * 75.350 15.450 18.300 21.400 20.200
45 4 3

125 Rachel Baughman 7.850 6.000 7.2005.300
128 Emily Leathers 7.600 4.300 7.8005.400
129 Averie Morcotte 4.200 5.200
131 Kaitlin Tallman 3.800 5.200
130 Izzy Orrell 5.500

5 Pembroke * 62.450 16.150 13.600 15.300 17.400
54 5 5

123 Kate Epright 8.300 6.800 8.8007.600
124 Teagan Wing 7.850 6.800 8.6007.700

6 Farmington * 45.450 7.850 11.800 13.300 12.500
69 6 6

106 Madison Lord 7.850 7.500 7.2007.000
105 Alexis Gomulka 4.300 5.3006.300
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Women / XSA / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

7 Merrimack Valley * 31.300 8.300 7.100 7.200 8.700
77 7 8

122 Sierra Mercer 8.300 7.100 8.7007.200

8 Bishop Brady * 30.300 8.400 6.600 7.500 7.800
86 8 7

100 Lena Marcus 8.400 6.600 7.8007.500

9 John Stark * 27.450 8.150 6.000 6.200 7.100
98 9 9

116 Parker Greenhalge 8.150 6.000 7.1006.200

10 Epping * 26.400 7.800 5.500 6.100 7.000
1010 10 10

104 Lucy Vigliotte 7.800 5.500 7.0006.100
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